
Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

100 Mile House 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

100 Mile House 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

100 Mile House 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Alberni-Clayoquot RD 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Alberni-Clayoquot RD 2021 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Alberni-Clayoquot RD 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Alberni-Clayoquot RD Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Armstrong 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Armstrong 2022 Approved $16,318.50 $0.00

Armstrong 2022 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Barriere 2016 Completed $5,000.00 $4,989.00

Barriere 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $14,902.75

Barriere Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Belcarra 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $7,875.00

Belcarra 2018 Completed $11,450.00 $11,449.09

Bowen Island 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Bowen Island 2017 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Bowen Island 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Bowen Island 2019 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Bowen Island 2022 Approved $17,750.00 $0.00

Burnaby 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Burnaby 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Burnaby 2018 Completed $10,000.00 $8,953.52

Burnaby 2021 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Burns Lake 2019 Completed $6,795.00 $6,795.00

Cache Creek 2016 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Cache Creek 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Cache Creek 2018 Withdrawn $7,000.00 $0.00

Campbell River 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Campbell River 2021 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Campbell River Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Canal Flats 2017 Completed $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Capital RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Capital RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Capital RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Capital RD 2022 Approved $6,450.00 $0.00

Castlegar 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Castlegar Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Central Coast RD 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Central Coast RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Asset Management Planning & Asset Management Training Subsidies

Approved Projects 2014-2023, as of May 2023

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Central Kootenay RD Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Central Okanagan RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Central Okanagan RD 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Central Okanagan RD 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Central Okanagan RD 2021 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Chase 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $11,895.55

Chase 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $14,992.50

Chetwynd 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Clearwater 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,964.75

Clearwater 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $9,647.25

Clearwater 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Clinton 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Clinton 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $9,993.75

Clinton 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $9,846.00

Columbia Shuswap RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Columbia Shuswap RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Columbia Shuswap RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Columbia Shuswap RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Columbia Shuswap RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Columbia Shuswap RD 2018 Completed $14,138.00 $14,137.50

Colwood 2018 Completed $14,560.00 $14,560.00

Colwood 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $11,561.24

Colwood 2022 Approved $10,150.00 $0.00

Colwood Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Comox 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Comox 2019 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Comox 2022 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Comox Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Comox Valley RD 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Comox Valley RD Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Coquitlam 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Coquitlam 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Courtenay 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Courtenay 2018 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Courtenay 2019 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Courtenay 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Courtenay Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Cowichan Valley RD 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Cowichan Valley RD 2022 Approved $12,420.00 $0.00

Cranbrook 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Cranbrook 2022 Approved $7,500.00 $0.00

Cranbrook Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Creston 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Creston 2017 Completed $4,950.00 $4,950.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Creston 2018 Completed $9,500.00 $9,500.00

Cumberland 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Cumberland Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Daajing Giids 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Daajing Giids 2018 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Dawson Creek 2016 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Dawson Creek 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

East Kootenay RD 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

East Kootenay RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Elkford 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Elkford Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Enderby 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Enderby 2021 Approved $15,000.00 $10,841.00

Esquimalt Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Fernie 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,316.00

Fort St. James 2018 Completed $3,215.00 $1,607.50

Fort St. James 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $799.00

Fort St. James Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Fort St. John 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Fort St. John Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Fraser Lake 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,880.00

Fraser Valley RD 2015 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Fraser Valley RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $3,108.63

Fraser Valley RD 2015 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Fraser Valley RD 2021 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Fraser-Fort George RD 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $13,265.00

Fraser-Fort George RD Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Fruitvale 2015 Completed $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Fruitvale 2016 Completed $7,000.00 $4,485.46

Fruitvale 2017 Completed $7,500.00 $7,500.00

Gibsons 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Gibsons 2021 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Gibsons Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Gold River 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Golden 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $14,780.35

Golden 2020 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Grand Forks 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Grand Forks 2019 Withdrawn $12,500.00 $0.00

Grand Forks Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Granisle 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $9,986.40

Greenwood 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Greenwood 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Greenwood 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Greenwood 2019 Completed $11,250.00 $11,250.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Harrison Hot Springs 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Harrison Hot Springs Subsidy Completed $825.00 $825.00

Hazelton 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Highlands 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Hope 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Hope 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $9,743.00

Hope 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Hope 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Hope 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Houston 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Houston 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Hudson's Hope 2015 Withdrawn $0.00 $0.00

Hudson's Hope Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Invermere 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Invermere 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Kamloops 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Kamloops Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Kaslo 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Kaslo 2021 Extended $15,000.00 $0.00

Kaslo Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Kent 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,375.00

Kent 2018 Completed $9,632.00 $9,631.23

Kent 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Keremeos 2015 Withdrawn $5,000.00 $0.00

Keremeos 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Keremeos 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Kimberley 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,424.82

Kimberley 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Kimberley 2020 Completed $13,500.00 $13,500.00

Kitimat 2022 Approved $18,216.00 $0.00

Kootenay-Boundary RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Kootenay-Boundary RD 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $12,870.00

Kootenay-Boundary RD 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Ladysmith 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Ladysmith Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Lake Country 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Lake Cowichan 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Langley City 2021 Completed $14,390.00 $13,915.00

Langley City 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Langley City 2022 Approved $24,600.00 $0.00

Langley Township 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Lantzville 2015 Completed $9,850.00 $9,392.00

Lillooet 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Lillooet 2022 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Lions Bay 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $13,951.50

Lions Bay 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Logan Lake 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Logan Lake 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Logan Lake 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Lumby 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Lytton 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,692.50

Mackenzie 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Mackenzie Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Maple Ridge 2017 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Masset 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

McBride 2018 Withdrawn $12,500.00 $0.00

McBride 2019 Completed $9,900.00 $8,650.00

McBride 2022 Approved $15,352.00 $0.00

Merritt 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Merritt 2021 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Mission 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Mission 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Mission 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $14,945.00

Mission 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Montrose 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Nanaimo 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Nanaimo 2022 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Nanaimo Subsidy Completed $825.00 $825.00

Nanaimo RD 2015 Completed $9,950.00 $9,950.00

Nanaimo RD 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Nanaimo RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $9,918.00

Nanaimo RD 2021 Extended $15,000.00 $0.00

Nanaimo RD 2022 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

Nanaimo RD Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Nelson 2016 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Nelson 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

New Hazelton 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

New Hazelton 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

New Hazelton 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

New Hazelton 2020 Completed $12,500.00 $11,943.41

New Westminster 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

New Westminster 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

New Westminster 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

New Westminster 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

New Westminster 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

North Coast RD 2021 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

North Cowichan 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

North Cowichan 2022 Approved $12,500.00 $0.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

North Cowichan 2022 Approved $15,000.00 $0.00

North Cowichan Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

North Okanagan RD 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

North Okanagan RD 2019 Withdrawn $9,750.00 $0.00

North Saanich 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

North Vancouver District 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $6,666.50

Northern Rockies Regional Municipality2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Northern Rockies Regional Municipality2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Northern Rockies Regional Municipality2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Oak Bay 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Oak Bay 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Oak Bay Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Oliver 2015 Completed $9,500.00 $9,500.00

Oliver 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Oliver Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Osoyoos 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $8,092.18

Parksville 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Parksville Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Peachland 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Pemberton 2020 Approved $12,000.00 $0.00

Penticton 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Penticton 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Penticton 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Penticton 2019 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Pitt Meadows 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Pitt Meadows 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Port Alberni 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Port Alberni Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Port Alice Subsidy Completed $825.00 $825.00

Port Clements 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Port Coquitlam 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Port Coquitlam 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Port Edward 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,996.88

Port Hardy 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Port Hardy Subsidy Completed $3,325.00 $3,325.00

Port Moody 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Port Moody 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Port Moody Subsidy Completed $825.00 $825.00

Pouce Coupe 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Pouce Coupe 2016 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

Pouce Coupe 2022 Approved $11,250.00 $0.00

Powell River 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Powell River 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $4,581.26

Prince George 2015 Completed $8,400.00 $8,400.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Prince George Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Princeton 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

qathet RD 2017 Completed $7,635.00 $5,719.50

qathet RD 2019 Completed $3,037.50 $2,342.40

Qualicum Beach 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Radium Hot Springs 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Radium Hot Springs Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Revelstoke 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Revelstoke 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Revelstoke 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Revelstoke 2018 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Rossland Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Saanich 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Saanich 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Saanich 2021 Completed $9,650.00 $9,650.00

Saanich 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Saanich 2022 Completed $6,000.00 $6,000.00

Saanich Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Salmo 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $8,425.00

Salmon Arm Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

shíshálh Nation Government District2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Sicamous 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Sicamous 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Sidney 2018 Completed $5,380.00 $5,380.00

Sidney 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Silverton 2017 Withdrawn $5,000.00 $0.00

Sooke 2018 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Sooke Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Spallumcheen 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Sparwood 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Sparwood Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Squamish 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Squamish 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Squamish 2018 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Squamish 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Squamish-Lillooet RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Squamish-Lillooet RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $9,395.00

Squamish-Lillooet RD 2022 Approved $8,100.00 $0.00

Squamish-Lillooet RD 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Stewart 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Strathcona RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Summerland 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Summerland 2022 Completed $25,000.00 $0.00

Sun Peaks 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Sunshine Coast RD 2015 Completed $5,000.00 $3,673.13

Sunshine Coast RD 2015 Completed $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Sunshine Coast RD 2015 Completed $6,500.00 $6,500.00

Sunshine Coast RD 2016 Completed $2,800.00 $2,800.00

Sunshine Coast RD 2016 Completed $4,200.00 $4,200.00

Sunshine Coast RD 2016 Completed $8,957.50 $8,957.50

Surrey 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Surrey Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Tahsis 2016 Completed $9,478.30 $9,478.30

Taylor 2019 Completed $14,100.00 $14,100.00

Taylor Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Telkwa 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Telkwa 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Telkwa 2022 Approved $14,500.00 $0.00

Terrace 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Terrace 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Thompson-Nicola RD 2015 Completed $9,250.00 $8,896.49

Thompson-Nicola RD 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Thompson-Nicola RD 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $9,448.25

Thompson-Nicola RD 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Tofino 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $9,000.00

Trail 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $9,393.70

Tumbler Ridge 2015 Closed $10,000.00 $0.00

Tumbler Ridge 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Ucluelet 2016 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Valemount 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Vancouver 2015 Closed $10,000.00 $0.00

Vancouver 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Vanderhoof 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Vanderhoof 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Vernon 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Vernon 2018 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Vernon 2019 Withdrawn $15,000.00 $0.00

Vernon Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Victoria Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

View Royal 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

View Royal 2022 Approved $10,150.00 $0.00

View Royal Subsidy Completed $1,650.00 $1,650.00

Warfield 2015 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

West Vancouver 2021 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Whistler 2019 Completed $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Whistler 2020 Completed $15,000.00 $10,000.00

Whistler Subsidy Completed $2,475.00 $2,475.00

Williams Lake 2015 Withdrawn $10,000.00 $0.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC



Applicant Intake Application 

Status

Funding  

Approved

Funding 

Disbursed

Williams Lake 2022 Approved $25,000.00 $0.00

Zeballos 2017 Completed $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Zeballos Subsidy Completed $4,150.00 $4,150.00

The Asset Management Planning program is funded by the Province of BC


